
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 

Thursday, June 20, 2019.

Today, we have 3 ITB RFQuote

2 RFP’s           Construction bid (s) RFQual

                             

Thank you for your attention.

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for 

Thursday, June 20, 2019 .



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: June 20, 2019

 

Company Name

1 MK Solutions $

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

                                     JC

Bid Amount

LOG SHEET

RFP 19-0173 Library Materials Vending Machine
Library

$Envision Ware, Inc.

D-Tech International

P.V. Supa Inc. 

$

$

$

$

$

 

$

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 20, 2019

$



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: June 20, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $72,486.83

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

                                     CC

L.J. Design & Construction

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 20, 2019

LOG SHEET

ITB 19-0000006 Conservatory Repair & Maintenance
Parks

Bid Amount



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: June 20, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $37,318.06

Did not bid on all 
items

2 $41,070.28

Did not bid on all 
items

3 $90,420.00

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

                                     JD

LOG SHEET

ITB 19-0165 Carbines & Accessories
Police

Bid Amount

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 20, 2019

Proforce Law Enforcement

GT Distributors, Inc.

Defense Solutions Group



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: June 20, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

                                  AD

LOG SHEET

RFP 19-0176 Fire Investigation Reporting Software
IT

Bid Amount               

Image Trend, Inc.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 20, 2019

Elmore Solutions, LLC



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  
DATE: June 20, 2019
 

Company Name

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Suby Varughese

LOG SHEET

100421 Sanitary Sewer Rehab Contract No 94 Pt1
Water

Bid Amount               

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 20, 2019



Project:

DATE: June 20, 2019
Company Name

1 $ 242, 436.96

2 $ Untotaled Bid

3 $82,540.00

4 $99,935.25

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

                                   CC

LOG SHEET

ITB 19-0139 Police Grounds Maintenance

Bid Amount               

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 20, 2019

I. Shahid dba M&M Services

Abescape Group, LLC

Weldon's Lawn & Tree

WCD Enterprise LLC



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  
DATE: June 20, 2019
 
Unkown Company Name    Bid Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 20, 2019

LOG SHEET

Unknown


